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COMMITTEE ID NUMBER 

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS (Schedule A): 

Receipts Cash Equity 

1. Monetary Contributions Received

(a) Individuals - More than $50

(b) Individuals - $50 or Less (Aggregate)

(c) Candidate Committees
(d) Political Action Committees

(e) Political Parties

(f) Partnerships

(g) Corporations & Limited Liability Companies (PACs & Political Parties Only) 

(h) Labor Organizations (PACs & Political Parties Only)

(i) Candidate’s Personal Monies (Candidate Committees Only) 

(j) Monetary Contributions Subtotal (add 1(a) through 1(i))

(k) Refunds Given Back to Contributors

(l) Net Monetary Contributions (subtract 1(k) from 1(j))

2. Loans
(a) Loans Received
(b) Forgiveness on Loans Received
(c) Repayment on Loans Made
(d) Interest Accrued on Loans Made
(e) Loans Subtotal (cash: add 2(a), 2(c) & 2(d))

3. Rebates and Refunds Received

4. Interest Accrued on Committee Monies
5. In-Kind Contributions Received

(a) Individuals - More than $50
(b) Individuals - $50 or Less (Aggregate)

(c) Candidate Committees
(d) Political Action Committees
(e) Political Parties
(f) Partnerships
(g) Corporations & Limited Liability Companies (PACs & Political Parties Only)

(h) Labor Organizations (PACs & Political Parties Only)

(i) Candidate’s Personal Assets or Property (Candidate Committees Only)

(j) In-Kind Contributions Subtotal (equity: add 5(a) through 5(i))

6. In-Kind Donations Received (Non-Contributions) (Political Parties Only)

7. Extensions of Credit
(a) Extensions of Credit Received
(b) Payments on Extensions of Credit Received
(c) Net Extensions of Credit (subtract 7(b) from 7(a))

8. Joint Fundraising / Shared Expense Payments Received

9. Payments Received for Goods / Services

10. Outstanding Accounts Receivable / Debts Owed to Committee

11. Transfer In Surplus Monies / Transfer Out Debt (use cash and/or equity as applicable)

12. Miscellaneous Receipts
13. Total Receipts (cash: add 1(l), 2(e), 3-4, 8-9, 11-12; equity: add 2(b), 5(j), 6-7, 10-12)

Arizona Secretary of State Revision 02/11/21

21-327-CT

$ 2,125.00

$ 3,733.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 490.00

$ 6,348.00

$ 0.00

$ 6,348.00

$ 1,510.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 1,510.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 1,500.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 7,858.00

$ 0.00

$ 1,500.00



COMMITTEE ID NUMBER 

SUMMARY OF DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule B): 

Disbursements Cash Equity 

1. Disbursements for Operating Expenses

2. Contributions Made

(a) Candidate Committees

(b) Political Action Committees

(c) Political Parties

(d) Partnerships

(e) Corporations & Limited Liability Companies (PAC & Political Parties Only)

(f) Labor Organizations (PAC & Political Parties Only)

(g) Monetary Contributions Subtotal (add 2(a) through 2(f))

(h) Contribution Refunds Provided to the Reporting Committee

(i) Monetary Contributions Total (subtract 2(h) from 2(g))

3. Loans

(a) Loans Made

(b) Loan Guarantees Made

(c) Forgiveness on Loans Made

(d) Repayment of Loans Received

(e) Accrued Interest on Loans Received

(f) Total Loans (cash: add 3(a), 3(d) & 3(e); equity: add 2(b) & 2(c))

4. Rebates and Refunds Made (Non-Contributions)

5. Value of In-Kind Contributions Provided

(a) Candidate Committees
(b) Political Action Committees

(c) Political Parties
(d) Partnerships

(e) Corporations & Limited Liability Companies (PAC & Political Parties Only)

(f) Labor Organizations (PAC & Political Parties Only)

(j) Contributions Subtotal (add 5(a) through 5(f))

6. Independent Expenditures Made

7. Ballot Measure Expenditures Made
8. Recall Expenditures Made

9. Support Provided to Party Nominees (Political Parties Only)

10. Joint Fundraising / Shared Expense Payments Made

11. Reimbursements Made
12. Outstanding Accounts Payable / Debts Owed by Committee

13. Transfer Out Surplus Monies / Transfer In Debt (use cash and/or equity as applicable) 

14. Miscellaneous Disbursements
15. Aggregate of Disbursements - $250 or Less
16. Total Disbursements (cash: add 1, 2(i), 3(f), 6-11 & 13-15; equity: add 3(f), 5(j), & 12-15)

Arizona Secretary of State Revision 02/11/21

21-327-CT

$ 8,725.09

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 2,395.12

$ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 8,725.09 $ 2,395.12



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule A)
Contributions: $50 and under

Date First Name Last Name Street Address City State Zip Code Employer Occupation
Amount 
Received

Cumulative Amount this 
Reporting Period

Cumulative Amount 
this Election Cycle

4/20/2021 Steven Adger 429 E Lester St Tucson AZ 85705 TEAM Resources IT Technician $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/24/2021 Arlie Adkins 2526 E Hampton St Tucson AZ 85716 University of Arizona Professor $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/24/2021 Jill Andersen 4780 E 3rd St Tucson AZ 85711 AB46 Investments Medical delivery driver $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/23/2021 David Bachman-Williams 350 East 15th Street Tucson AZ 85701 retired educator $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Sarah Bahnson 1251 S Camino Arriba Tucson AZ 85713 Pima Council on Aging LGBTQ Community Liaison $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/24/2021 Rob Baker 2906 E La Madera Drive Tucson AZ 85716 Cushman & Wakefield Commercial Real Estate $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/24/2021 Clinton Barnes 1528 N Canyon Rose Way Las Vegas NV 89108 Clark County School District Teacher $50.00 $190.00 $190.00

6/24/2021 Clinton Barnes 2664 N Buffalo Drive Unit 2322 Las Vegas NV 89128 Clark County School District Teacher $40.00 $190.00 $190.00

4/23/2021 Carolyn Bautista 6400 Sharlands Ave APT Q2108 Reno NV 89523 Bureau Veritas Senior Analyst $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/19/2021 Kirsten Bert 1043 S 5th Ave Tucson AZ 85701 Self Social Worker $25.00 $25.00 $50.00

5/23/2021 Justin Betts 3449 N. River Rapids Dr. Tucson AZ 85712 University of Arizona Academic Advisor $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/18/2021 Sofia Blue 3217 E 25th St Tucson AZ 85713 Pima County Human Resources Clerk $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

5/23/2021 Glenda Bonin 336 E 16th Street Tucson AZ 85701 Self employed Storyteller $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/17/2021 Matti Bowen 1719 N Treat Ave Tucson AZ 85716 C-Path Project Coordinator $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/3/2021 Em Bowen 228 N 4TH AVE, UNIT 6 Tucson AZ 85705 Endure Movement and Wellness Teacher $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/23/2021 Clinton Boyd 946 S. 7th Avenue Tucson AZ 85701 Tucson Fight for $15 Campaign Manager $10.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/26/2021 Clinton Boyd 946 S. 7th Avenue Tucson AZ 85701 Tucson Fight for $15 Campaign Manager $10.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/22/2021 Mary Boyer 3607 E. 23rd St. Tucson AZ 85713 COPE Administrator $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

6/23/2021 Kayla Boyer 3736 E Speedway Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 Speedway Veterinary Hospital Veterinarian $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/24/2021 Daniel Brockert 6783 E Via Arroyo Azul Tucson AZ 85756 Unemployed Actor $5.00 $5.00 $15.00

5/24/2021 Monika Browatzki 912 N 4th Avenue, unit D Tucson AZ 85705 Freelance Production Assistant $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/25/2021 Shelly Burgoyne 63 S Grande Ave Tucson AZ 85718 self employed self employed $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/20/2021 Mary Kay Bush 9222 E. Charlotte Pl Tucson AZ 85710 retired TUSD $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/23/2021 Nora Campbell 2238 E Calle Alta Vista Tucson AZ 85718 University of Arizona Graduate Teaching Assistant and Student $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/12/2021 Carol Carver 541 W Birnie Slough Rd Apt, Suite, Bldg. Cathlamet WA 98612 retired RN. MSN $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/25/2021 Graciela Catalan 2001 W San Juan Trail Tucson AZ 85713 none none $40.00 $40.00 $40.00

5/26/2021 Albert Chamillard 724 North Norton Avenue Tucson AZ 85719 University of Arizona Museum preparator $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/10/2021 Rachel Cheeseman 1421 Benson Drive West Lafayette IN 47906 United Way of Greater Lafayette Program Manager $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

4/23/2021 Amanda Christensen 3007 E 21st St Tucson AZ 85716 ILLUME Advising Executive Coordinator $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/24/2021 Ethel Coffey 7811 W Pima Farms Rd Tucson AZ 85743 NA NA $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/26/2021 Bob Colby 438 E Prince Rd, Apt 222 Tucson AZ 85705 Retired Retired $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

6/24/2021 Desiree Collins 509 E. 2nd St. Tucson AZ 85705 United Way of Tucson Data Analyst $15.00 $15.00 $15.00

4/14/2021 Dawn Cooperstein 8665 E Speedway Blvd, Apt 402 Tucson AZ 85710 Dawn Weisenberger LCSW, PLLC therapist $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Colleen Corcoran 51 W Simpson St Tucson AZ 85701 Vail unified school district School psychologist $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/24/2021 Abigail Corcoran 51 w Simpson st Tucson AZ 85701 Nursing home Nurse $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/23/2021 Deanna Cross 231 S Swan Rd Tucson AZ 85711 Self Musician/Educator $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/10/2021 Michelle Crow 727 N Treat Ave Tucson AZ 85716 Children's Action Alliance Director $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/11/2021 Jazz Dolan 4112 E. Holmes St Tucson AZ 85711 TRAK MH $20.00 $20.00 $65.00

4/23/2021 Kimberlyn Drew 6111 N Camino Esquina Tucson AZ 85718 self Real Estate Sales $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/24/2021 Amber Dumis $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Leslie Edwards 1251 S Camino Arriba Tucson AZ 85713 CITY Center for Collaborative Learning Director of Finance $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/26/2021 Rachael Eggebeen 9930 E Colette Street Tucson AZ 85748 Sunnyside Unified School District Teacher $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Ryen Eggleston 115 W University Blvd Tucson AZ 85705 Self Musician $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

5/15/2021 Brian Eller 9235 E. Lakeside Ct. Tucson AZ 85749 Pima county Program manager $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

4/26/2021 Cody Ellis 13939 East Fiery Dawn Drive Vail AZ 85641 DOD Air Traffic Controller $27.00 $27.00 $27.00

6/23/2021 Hillary Engel 2857 N Richey Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 TUSD Teacher $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/11/2021 Helen Erickson 4012 E Poe St Tucson AZ 85711 UA Lecturer $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/20/2021 KateJack Ferenczi 1814 S. Norris Avenue Tucson AZ 85713 Unemployed Unemployed $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/10/2021 Joseph Fico 4432 N Camino Road Tucson AZ 85718 Login Tech $50.00 $50.00 $90.00



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule A)
Contributions: $50 and under

Date First Name Last Name Street Address City State Zip Code Employer Occupation
Amount 
Received

Cumulative Amount this 
Reporting Period

Cumulative Amount 
this Election Cycle

4/30/2021 Zoey Fife 348 E. 14st St. Tucson AZ 85701 Bromelkamp Technical Services Consultant $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

6/6/2021 John Finkelstein 720 S 2nd Ave Tucson AZ 85701 Unemployed Unemployed $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/26/2021 Peter Finley 6922 E Baker St Tucson AZ 85710 Self/Retired Maintenance $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/24/2021 Leah Ford 1157 Sledge Ave #1 Memphis TN 38104 Civic engagement organization Organizing Director $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/26/2021 Joel Foster 2823 N. Flanwill Blvd. Unit 3 Tucson AZ 85716 BRINK Copywriter $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/24/2021 Elsie Garcia 2108 E Towner Street Tucson AZ 85719 Fukushu LLC Bartender $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Andrew Gardner 124 N. Desert Stream DR. Tucson AZ 85745 University of Arizona Software engineer $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/21/2021 Virginia Geib 7293 E Caminito Feliz Tucson AZ 85710 Retired Retired $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/26/2021 Manon Getsi 2807 E. Eastland St Tucson AZ 85716 Self Therapist $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

5/24/2021 Ross Gibson 402 E 9th Street apt 206 Tucson AZ 85705 TMC - $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/24/2021 Jennifer Glass 4402 E. Elmwood Street Tucson AZ 85711 UA Writing Specialist $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/23/2021 Mackenzie Glathart 9132 S Whispering Pine Drive Tucson AZ 85756 Integrated axis technology group Bookkeepee $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/22/2021 Joanne Gouldin 1090 S. Red Colt Road Tucson AZ 85748 None Retired $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/4/2021 Michael Green 1500 E Pusch Wilderness Drive, #17103 Oro Valley AZ 85737 Retired Retired $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Paul Grenz 931 N Euclid Unit 138 Tucson AZ 85719 University of Arizona Software engineer $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

6/21/2021 Gale Griffin 8825 E. Third Street Tucson AZ 85710 Self Music instructor $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/20/2021 Nick Harvey 3600 Tomales Road Tomales CA 94971 Retired N/A $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

4/22/2021 Ed Hendel 1320 N Echo Pl Tucson AZ 85745 UnitedHealth Group Data Scientist $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/23/2021 Noel Hennessey 496 S Convent Ave Tucson AZ 85701 University of Arizona Education $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/26/2021 Nathan Herrera 2502 E Drachman Tucson AZ 85748 KB Home Real Estate $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Ellen Howlett 2029 E Mabel St Tucson AZ 85719 None Retired CFO $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/24/2021 Kimberly Jaeger Johnson 1681 W Gentle Brook Trail Tucson AZ 85704 ILLUME Advising Managing Consultant $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/24/2021 Katie Jenkins 3015 E 3rd St Unit #5 Tucson AZ 85716 PCJFA Staff $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

4/23/2021 Julie Jennings Patterson 5846 E 2nd St Tucson AZ 85711 Robert Half Clerical Support $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/29/2021 Jamie Johnson 749 W Bougainvillea Dr Oro Valley AZ 85755 Dept of Defense HR $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/23/2021 Riana Johnson 1002 E Mitchell St Tucson AZ 85719 ILLUME Advising Consultant $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/20/2021 Jonathan Kent 9066 E 20TH ST Tucson AZ 85710 SELF COMPUTER / NETWORK CONSULTANT $30.00 $30.00 $30.00

6/22/2021 Theo Kipnis 3244 E. Hawthorne Street Tucson AZ 85716 Self Marketing consultant $50.00 $200.00 $200.00

6/23/2021 Theo Kipnis 3244 E. Hawthorne Street Tucson AZ 85716 Self Marketing consultant $50.00 $200.00 $200.00

5/12/2021 Tamar Rala Kreiswirth 6501 N CALLE LOTTIE Tucson AZ 85718 Long Realty realtor $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

5/24/2021 Michael Larson 1646 N Mountain View Ave Tucson AZ 85712 Decibel Executive Chef $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

4/23/2021 Jeremy Lasher 3541 E Cody St Tucson AZ 85716 Fieldworks LLC Program Manager $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/25/2021 Branden Lau 4049 E North St Tucson AZ 85713 University of Arizona Research Specialist $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/22/2021 Timothy Lennon 327 N Longfellow Avenue Tucson AZ 85711 retired retired $10.00 $30.00 $30.00

6/29/2021 Timothy Lennon 327 N Longfellow Avenue Tucson AZ 85711 retired retired $20.00 $30.00 $30.00

4/23/2021 Victoria Lepak 2825 E Sylvia Street Tucson AZ 85716 University of Arizona Researcher $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Christopher Levesque 2819 N Sparkman Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 Self employed Sound engineer $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/24/2021 Hannah Levin 1128 S 7th Ave Tucson AZ 85701 KXCI Director of Content and DJ $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/11/2021 Deanna Lewis 2101 e. spring street Tucson AZ 85719 UA educator $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/4/2021 Lucy LiBosha 890 E. Horsetail Lane Tucson AZ 85719 TUSD/Self Teacher/Realtor $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/26/2021 Zaira Livier 3750 N. Country Club Rd #70 Tucson AZ 85716 People's Defense Initiative Executive Director $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/24/2021 Monica Lopez 760 W Alturas St Tucson AZ 85705 Self Employed Freelancer $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

5/10/2021 Natalie Luna Rose 5561 E Towner Street Tucson AZ 85712 Arizona Center for Disability Law Communications $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/10/2021 Joseph Lusk 404 South 5th Avenue, #1 - Bottom floor, South door Tucson AZ 85701 Mr Heads Bar Bartender $27.00 $27.00 $27.00

5/26/2021 Sarah Maaske 525 E 2nd St, Apt D Tucson AZ 85705 UA Program Coordinator $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/12/2021 Katie Maass 9942 E. Sandshell Ct. Tucson AZ 85748 University of Arizona Communications $50.00 $50.00 $125.00

4/23/2021 Dimitri Manos 125 W University Blvd Tucson AZ 85706 Self employed Entertainment $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

4/25/2021 Emilie Marchand 504 S Convent Ave Tucson AZ 85701 Self Business owner $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/10/2021 Bill Mark 727 N Treat Ave Tucson AZ 85716 TUSD Teacher $10.00 $10.00 $10.00



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule A)
Contributions: $50 and under

Date First Name Last Name Street Address City State Zip Code Employer Occupation
Amount 
Received

Cumulative Amount this 
Reporting Period

Cumulative Amount 
this Election Cycle

5/23/2021 Mark Mayer 3361 E 23rd St Tucson AZ 85713 Retired Not Applicable $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/23/2021 Martha McClements 336 E 16th St Tucson AZ 85701 Retired Retired TV Director $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

6/9/2021 Molly McCloy 2920 E 21ST ST Tucson AZ 85716 Pima Community College Faculty $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/24/2021 Brienne McCreery 41 W 4th St Tucson AZ 85705 Flowing Wells School District Speech Language Pathologist $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

6/14/2021 Kyle McDonald 1015 N 6th Ave Tucson AZ 85705 Eclipse Mining Technologies Product Development Support Assistant $15.00 $15.00 $15.00

5/10/2021 Lauren McElroy 172 S. Randolph Way Tucson AZ 85716 self translator-copy editor $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/5/2021 Joel McGuire 2905 E Elm St Tucson AZ 85716 University of arizona Network engineer $27.00 $27.00 $27.00

5/20/2021 Michael McNulty 2601 E. 8th st. Tucson AZ 85716 Retired Retired $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/12/2021 Shefije Miftari 2630 North Sahuara Ave Tucson AZ 85712 Illume Consultant $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/24/2021 Jeff Miller 10601 E Rusty Spur Dr Tucson AZ 85749 Retired Retired $10.00 $10.00 $30.00

6/24/2021 Amy Molnar 4244 E Texas Circle Tucson AZ 85711 Barb’s Frame of Mind Student $40.00 $40.00 $40.00

5/24/2021 Eric Nelson-Melby 416 E Radburn St Tucson AZ 85704 Raytheon Engineer $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/24/2021 Michael Newman 1625 N Camilla Blvd #4 Tucson AZ 85716 N/A N/A $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/25/2021 Joy Noriega 322 E Glenn St Tucson AZ 85705 TUSD teacher $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/23/2021 Emily Nottingham 741 S 3rd Ave Tucson AZ 85701 Retired Retired $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/28/2021 Zoe O’Reilly 130 s palomas ave Tucson AZ 85745 Interface Guru UX $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/26/2021 Jack O’Sullivan 2103 E Hawthorne Street Tucson AZ 85719 Self Political Consultant $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/20/2021 Michelle Okpisz 714 N CONSTITUTION DR Tucson AZ 85748 JRS Wealth Management Client Service Associate $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/3/2021 Kathryn Owczarzak 295 N 3rd Ave Tucson AZ 85705 Chamberlain Group Tech Support $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/27/2021 Bonnie Owen 643 South 5th Avenue Tucson AZ 85701 University of Arizona Scientist $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/25/2021 Danny Pagano 63 S Grande Ave Tucson AZ 85745 Godat Design Designer $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/26/2021 Billy Peard 244 E. Columbia St Tucson AZ 85714 Self Attorney $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/13/2021 Cass Peel 3621 N Cactus Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 Pacific Oaks College Faculty $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

5/24/2021 Marcela Penaherrera 6078 N Raspberry Court Tucson AZ 85741 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/23/2021 Trayce Peterson 290 E 17th Street Tucson AZ 85701 University of Arizona Instructor $30.00 $30.00 $30.00

5/24/2021 Katherine Pew 3160 E Via Celeste Tucson AZ 85718 Self yoga teacher $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/10/2021 Curt Poff 2912 E Avenida Portico Tucson AZ 85716 Pima Assoc. of Governements webmaster $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

6/12/2021 Meaghan Radek 370 S. Treston Ln. Tucson AZ 85711 Self Musician $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/1/2021 Tiera Rainey 4049 E. Hayhurst LN Tucson AZ 85712 TSCCBF Non-Profit Worker $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/25/2021 Lynette Ramirez 202 E. 12th St, Apt. 406 Tucson AZ 85701 GEICO Supervisor $5.00 $5.00 $5.00

5/26/2021 Margaret Ramirez 9442 E Star Water Dr Tucson AZ 85749 University of Arizona Advising $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Linda Ray 5701 E Glenn St, #33 Tucson AZ 85713 Retired Retired $20.00 $120.00 $120.00

4/24/2021 Karen Renda 2110 W Saddle Hills Dr Tucson AZ 85745 Southern New Hampshire University Admission Counselor $10.00 $60.00 $60.00

5/24/2021 Karen Renda 2110 W Saddle Hills Dr Tucson AZ 87545 Southern New Hampshire University Admission Counselor $50.00 $60.00 $60.00

4/22/2021 Shannon Riggs 4114 E Kings Rd Tucson AZ 85711 Pop Cycle, LLC owner $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

4/26/2021 Marlene Rigoli 324 N. Euclid Ave Tucson AZ 85719 Tierra Antigua Realtor $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

4/23/2021 Robert Rojas 605 E 9TH ST, APT 107 Tucson AZ 85705 Self Rideshare $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/1/2021 Andrea Salazar 760 W. Alturas St. Tucson AZ 85705 Self Employed Voice over actress $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

5/18/2021 Clarissa Sarabia 2108 East Towner Street Tucson AZ 85719 MAC Aerospace LLC Aircraft Sales $50.00 $70.00 $70.00

5/26/2021 Clarissa Sarabia 2108 East Towner Street Tucson AZ 85719 MAC Aerospace LLC Aircraft Sales $10.00 $70.00 $70.00

5/24/2021 Clarissa Sarabia 2108 E Towner St Tucson AZ 85719 MAC Aerospace LLC Aircraft Sales $10.00 $70.00 $70.00

5/10/2021 Joey Schwanz 18821 S Sonoita Hwy Vail AZ 85641 Pima County Facilities Management Property Coordinator $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/24/2021 Sean Seeba 202 E. 12th St. Apt 409 Tucson AZ 85701 Casa de los Ninos Clinical Social Worker $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

4/26/2021 Jeff Sewall 327 S 4th Ave #5 Tucson AZ 85701 Desert Rigging Rigger $30.00 $30.00 $30.00

5/26/2021 Andrew Simpson 505 East 14th Street, Apt. 9E New York NY 10009 Brown Rudnick LLP Lawyer $27.00 $27.00 $27.00

5/10/2021 Amanda Smith 2926 E 19th St Tucson AZ 85716 Sonoran Institute Environmental policy $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/25/2021 Shealyn Smith 10118 E Stone Spring Pl Tucson AZ 85749 U of A Graduate Student $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/27/2021 Andrew Somers 5117 W Dahlia Dr. Glendale AZ 85304 Travelers Actuary $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/23/2021 Sandra Soto 319 S Railroad Ave Tucson AZ 85701 U of Arizona Professor $20.00 $20.00 $20.00



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule A)
Contributions: $50 and under

Date First Name Last Name Street Address City State Zip Code Employer Occupation
Amount 
Received

Cumulative Amount this 
Reporting Period

Cumulative Amount 
this Election Cycle

4/30/2021 Renee Stucklen 3251 N Tucson Blvd. Tucson AZ 85716 Stillpoint Natural Medicine Acupuncturist $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/27/2021 Donna Taylor 637 S 4TH AVE Tucson AZ 85701 None Retired $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/27/2021 Kenneth Taylor 637 S 4th Ave Tucson AZ 85701 -- None -- Retired $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/1/2021 Diane Thompson 9911 E. Sandshell Ct Tucson AZ 85748 University of Arizona Community Outreach $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/29/2021 Paula Toffolo 3401 E Fairmount Tucson AZ 85716 Banner Staffing Respiratory Therapist $10.00 $50.00 $50.00

6/24/2021 Paula Toffolo 3401 E Fairmount Tucson AZ 85716 Banner Health Respiratory Therapist $40.00 $50.00 $50.00

4/23/2021 Tabor Tollefson 3550 North Estrella Avenue, Unit 2 Tucson AZ 85705 Self Landlord $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/25/2021 Jacob Tressel 2425 E Menore Strav Tucson AZ 85705 unitarian church logistics $15.00 $15.00 $15.00

5/11/2021 Thomas Tronsdal 1352 E. King Rd Tucson AZ 85719 Canyon Fence Construction $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/25/2021 Annie Truslow 1664 N Jones Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 University of Arizona PhD Student $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/29/2021 Moonie Tyler 609 E Mabel St. Tucson AZ 85705 Moonie Tyler Artist/Barista $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/25/2021 Nathalia Untiveros 255 N Main Avenue Tucson AZ 85701 Restaurant Student / server $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

6/28/2021 Marty Valencia 12742 W Cottonwood St Surprise AZ 85378 Changing Hands Bookstore Bookseller/Librarian $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

4/24/2021 Lauren Valenzuela 417 E Lawton St Tucson AZ 85704 Self Jewelry $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

5/10/2021 Arthur Vint 333 S Alvernon Way Tucson AZ 85711 Univeristy of Arizona Adjunct Professor $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/11/2021 Kylie Walzak 232 N Melrose Ave Tucson AZ 85745 Pima County Senior Special Staff Assistant $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/24/2021 Danniella West-Scott 4526 E Burns St Tucson AZ 85711 Self Employed Consultant $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

5/25/2021 Kristina Whitsell 3364 E Pima St Tucson AZ 85716 None Production Coordinator $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4/20/2021 Kelly Wiehe 2501 E 8th St Tucson AZ 85716 City of Tucson Project manager $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

5/11/2021 Don Womack 4828 E Baker St Tucson AZ 85711 Self employed Fundraiser $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

5/24/2021 Katie Zeiders 526 E Bishop Tempe AZ 85282 UA Professor $25.00 $25.00 $125.00

Total $3,663.00



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule A)
Contributions: Over $50

Date First Name Last Name Street Address City State Zip Code Employer Occupation
Amount 
Received

Cumulative Amount this 
Reporting Period

Cumulative Amount 
this Election Cycle

4/26/2021 Aditya Adiredja 4037 E 4th St. Tucson AZ 85711 The University of Arizona Professor $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

4/13/2021 Michael Angelo 5712 E Fairmount St Tucson AZ 85712 Tohono O'odham Nation Healthcare Physical Therapist $100.00 $200.00 $200.00

5/24/2021 Michael Angelo 5712 East Fairmount Street Tucson AZ 85712 Tohono O'odham Nation Healthcare Physical Therapist $100.00 $200.00 $200.00

5/25/2021 Bridget Barber 345 S 4th Ave Tucson AZ 85701 TUSD coach $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

5/5/2021 Clinton Barnes 2664 N. Buffalo Drive Unit 2322 Las Vegas NV 89128 Clark County School District Teacher $100.00 $190.00 $190.00

6/23/2021 Tiffany Clang 1112 E Monona Dr Phoenix AZ 85024 None None $150.00 $150.00 $150.00

4/26/2021 Alicia Dee 255 S. Kolb Rd Apt F Tucson AZ 85710 Tucson Medical Center PLT $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

6/19/2021 Christopher Domin 309 E 1st Street Tucson AZ 85705 University of Arizona Education Worker $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

4/21/2021 Martha Fankhauser 721 N Olsen Ave Tucson AZ 85719 SinfoniaRx Pharmacist $200.00 $200.00 $200.00

4/23/2021 Theo Kipnis 3244 E. Hawthorne Street Tucson AZ 85716 Self Marketing consultant $100.00 $200.00 $200.00

4/26/2021 Joshua Polacheck 4530 W Camino Pintoresco Tucson AZ 85745 Retired Retired $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

5/7/2021 Linda Ray 5701 E. Glenn St. Apt. 33 Tucson AZ 85712 retired retired $100.00 $120.00 $120.00

5/24/2021 J Michele Ream 609 W Mesa St Tucson AZ 85701 centra realty realtor $200.00 $200.00 $200.00

5/24/2021 Catherine Ripley 12848 N Suizo Ct Marana AZ 85658 Pima Community college board member $100.00 $100.00 $200.00

5/14/2021 Bridgitte Thum 529 S 5th Ave Tucson AZ 85701 Foundation for Creative Broadcasting Radio Broadcaster $75.00 $75.00 $75.00

6/6/2021 Jamie Utt-Schumacher 3744 N. Fremont Ave Tucson AZ 85719 University of Minnesota Accountability analyst $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

5/10/2021 Robert Vint 4222 E 6th St Tucson AZ 85722 Self Architect $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

4/29/2021 Donna Watson 347 S 6th Ave Tucson AZ 85701 Self Real Estate $200.00 $200.00 $200.00

Total $2,125.00



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule A-1)
Family Contributions

Date First Name Last Name Street Address City State Zip Code Employer Occupation Amount Received
Cumulative Amount this 

Reporting Period
Cumulative Amount 

this Election Cycle

4/30/2021 Rena Lew 2953 El Dorado Dr Medford OR 97504 Retired Retired $20.00 $20.00 $50.00

6/30/2021 William Schubert 5286 Balsam St Colorado Springs CO 80923 Self Comic Book Letterer $50.00 $50.00 $100.00

Total $70.00



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule A-2)
Candidate Contributions

Date First Name Last Name Street Address City State Zip Code Employer Occupation Amount Received
Cumulative Amount this 

Reporting Period
Cumulative Amount this 

Election Cycle

6/10/2021 Miranda Schubert 423 S Railroad Ave Tucson AZ 85701 U of A Academic Advisor $490.00 $490.00 $500.00



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Disbursements (Schedule B)

Transaction Date Payee Payee Street Address Payee City Payee State Payee Zip Code Amount Type of Operating Expense

4/20/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $300.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay
4/20/2021 Gloo Factory 238 E 26th St Tucson AZ 85713 $164.61 T-shirts
4/20/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $300.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay
4/20/2021 Act Tucson $70.00 Tucson Parks & Rec reservation
4/26/2021 FormSite $39.95 Campaign Management
4/27/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $600.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay
4/27/2021 Intuit.com (QuickBooks) $19.03 Accounting software
4/27/2021 Intuit.com (QuickBooks) $8.15 Accounting software
4/30/2021 Service Charge $4.95 Bank fee
4/30/2021 Facebook $130.00 Boosted post

5/3/2021 OneBar $10.00 Campaign Management
5/5/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $300.00 Campaign Treasurer & Manager Pay

5/10/2021 Ezra Gonda (Emily Ann) 970 N Dodge Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $250.00 Campaign Support Pay
5/10/2021 Office Depot $24.45 Campaign supplies: miscellaneous office supplies
5/10/2021 SocialPilot  $30.00 Social media marketing tool
5/11/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $300.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay
5/11/2021 Amazon $25.74 Campaign supplies: toner for printing
5/13/2021 Park Tucson 110 E. Pennington St. Ste 150 Tucson AZ 85726 $1.00 Parking at City Hall
5/14/2021 Gloo Factory 238 E 26th St Tucson AZ 85713 $626.63 T-shirts, tablecloth, envelopes
5/17/2021 Ezra Gonda (Emily Ann) 970 N Dodge Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $250.00 Campaign Support Pay
5/21/2021 Facebook $74.95 Boosted post
5/21/2021 Office Depot $14.12 Campaign supplies: miscellaneous office supplies
5/24/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $300.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay
5/24/2021 Ezra Gonda (Emily Ann) 970 N Dodge Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $250.00 Campaign Support Pay
5/24/2021 The Home Depot 3689 E Broadway Tucson AZ $118.48 Campaign supplies: shade canopy
5/24/2021 Flora's Market Run 2513 E 6th St Tucson AZ 85716 $95.00 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
5/25/2021 FormSite $39.95 Campaign Management
5/27/2021 Intuit.com (QuickBooks) $27.18 Accounting software
5/28/2021 Service Charge $4.95 Bank fee
5/28/2021 Act Tucson (Parks & Rec) $50.00 Santa Rosa ramada rental

6/1/2021 Ezra Gonda (Emily Ann) 970 N Dodge Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $250.00 Campaign Support Pay
6/1/2021 OneBar $10.00 Communication platform
6/2/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $300.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay
6/4/2021 The Home Depot $8.66 Campaign supplies



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Disbursements (Schedule B)

Transaction Date Payee Payee Street Address Payee City Payee State Payee Zip Code Amount Type of Operating Expense

6/7/2021 The Downtown Clifton 485 S Stone Ave Tucson AZ 85701 $88.80 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/7/2021 Le Caves Bakery 3950 E 22nd St Tucson AZ 85711 $17.26 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/7/2021 Coffee Times Drive 3401 E Speedway Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $13.04 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/9/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $300.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay

6/10/2021 SocialPilot $30.00 Social media marketing tool
6/14/2021 Ezra Gonda (Emily Ann) 970 N Dodge Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $750.00 Campaign Support Pay
6/14/2021 Le Caves Bakery 3950 E 22nd St Tucson AZ 85711 $20.64 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/14/2021 Carl's Jr. 6301 E Grant Road Tucson AZ 85715 $20.62 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/14/2021 Coffee Times Drive 3401 E Speedway Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $14.12 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/15/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $300.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay
6/21/2021 Circle K $7.69 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/21/2021 Chevron $5.99 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/21/2021 USPS 1501 S Cherrybell Stra Rm 205 Tucson AZ 85726 $440.00 Campaign supplies: stamps
6/21/2021 Office Depot 3413 E Broadway Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $266.30 Campaign supplies: envelopes, labels, badge holders
6/21/2021 Walmart 1260 E Tucson Tucson AZ 85713 $68.08 Campaign supplies: envelopes, volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/21/2021 Walmart 3435 E Broadway Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $47.30 Campaign supplies: envelopes, labels, rubberbands
6/23/2021 Amazon $20.86 Campaign supplies: toner for printing
6/23/2021 Circle K 1675 N Wilmot Road Tucson AZ 85712 $4.00 Campaign supplies: volunteeer snacks/beverages
6/23/2021 Great Western Bank 3002 N Campbell Ave Ste 100 Tucson AZ 85719 $35.00 Bank fee

6/25/2021 FormSite $39.95 Campaign Management
6/28/2021 Gloo Factory 238 E 26th St Tucson AZ 85713 $940.98 Signs, stickers, t-shirts, banner
6/28/2021 Intuit.com (QuickBooks) $27.18 Accounting software
6/29/2021 Ronald Gallagher 348 E 14th Street Tucson AZ 85701 $200.00 Campaign Manager/Treasurer Pay
6/29/2021 Office Depot 3143 E Broadway Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 $38.45 Campaign supplies: paper, office supplies
6/30/2021 Service Charge $4.95 Bank fee
6/30/2021 Amazon $26.08 Campaign supplies: toner for printing

Total $8,725.09



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Disbursements (Schedule B)
Paypal fees

Transaction Date Payee Amount Type of Operating Expense

4/9/2021 Curt Poff $1.75 Paypal fee
4/12/2021 Katherine Maass $1.75 Paypal fee
4/12/2021 Islands End Farm $1.75 Paypal fee
4/13/2021 Michael Angelo $3.20 Paypal fee
4/14/2021 Dawn Weisenberger $0.59 Paypal fee
4/17/2021 Matti Bowen $0.88 Paypal fee
4/19/2021 Kirsten Bert $1.03 Paypal fee
4/20/2021 Kelly Wiehe $1.03 Paypal fee
4/20/2021 Steven Adger $0.88 Paypal fee
4/21/2021 Martha Fankhauser $6.10 Paypal fee
4/22/2021 Shannon Riggs $1.03 Paypal fee
4/22/2021 Edward Hendel $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Ellen Howlett $1.75 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Tabor Tollefson $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Kimberlyn Drew $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Nora Campbell $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Noel Hennessey $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Robert Rojas $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Jeremey Lasher $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Amanda Christensen $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Linda Ray $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Spitgeist Media $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Colleen Mahorney $0.88 Paypal fee



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Disbursements (Schedule B)
Paypal fees

Transaction Date Payee Amount Type of Operating Expense

4/23/2021 Trayce Peterson $1.17 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Ryan Eggleston $1.03 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Victoria Lepak $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Mackenzie Fleetwood $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Andrew Gardner $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Dimitri Manos $1.03 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Leslie Edwards $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Theo Kipnis $3.20 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Sarah Bahnson $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Sandra Soto $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Chris Levesque $0.88 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Paul Grenz $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Carolyn Bautista $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Clinton Boyd $0.59 Paypal fee
4/23/2021 Deanna Cross Music $0.88 Paypal fee
4/24/2021 Lauren Valenzuela $1.03 Paypal fee
4/24/2021 Hannah Levin $1.75 Paypal fee
4/24/2021 Robert Baker $0.59 Paypal fee
4/24/2021 Arlie Adkins $1.75 Paypal fee
4/24/2021 Ethel Coffey $0.59 Paypal fee
4/24/2021 Michael Newman $0.59 Paypal fee
4/24/2021 Jennifer Glass $0.88 Paypal fee
4/24/2021 Karen Renda $0.59 Paypal fee



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Disbursements (Schedule B)
Paypal fees

Transaction Date Payee Amount Type of Operating Expense

4/25/2021 Emilie Marchand $0.88 Paypal fee
4/26/2021 Jack OSullivan $1.75 Paypal fee
4/26/2021 Nathan Herrera $0.59 Paypal fee
4/26/2021 cody ellis $1.08 Paypal fee
4/26/2021 Aditya Adiredja $3.20 Paypal fee
4/26/2021 Joshua W Polacheck $3.20 Paypal fee
4/29/2021 Donna Watson $6.10 Paypal fee
4/29/2021 Jamie Johnson $1.75 Paypal fee
4/29/2021 Paula Toffolo $0.59 Paypal fee
4/30/2021 Renee Stucklen $0.59 Paypal fee
4/30/2021 Rena Lew $0.88 Paypal fee
4/30/2021 Zoey Fife $0.59 Paypal fee

5/1/2021 Andrea Salazar $1.75 Paypal fee
5/3/2021 Emily Bowen $0.88 Paypal fee
5/4/2021 Michael Green $0.59 Paypal fee
5/4/2021 Lucy LiBosha $0.59 Paypal fee
5/5/2021 Clinton Barnes $3.20 Paypal fee
5/5/2021 Joel McGuire $1.08 Paypal fee
5/6/2021 Linda Ray $3.20 Paypal fee

5/10/2021 Rachel Cheeseman $1.75 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Joseph Fico $1.75 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Michelle Crow $0.59 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Bill Mark $0.59 Paypal fee



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Disbursements (Schedule B)
Paypal fees

Transaction Date Payee Amount Type of Operating Expense

5/10/2021 Natalie Luna $0.88 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Robert Vint $3.20 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Lauren McElroy $0.59 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Amanda Smith $0.59 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Arthur Vint $0.59 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Joey Schwanz $0.88 Paypal fee
5/10/2021 Jazz Dolan $0.88 Paypal fee
5/11/2021 Thomas Tronsdal $0.59 Paypal fee
5/11/2021 deanna lewis $0.59 Paypal fee
5/11/2021 Kylie Walzak $0.59 Paypal fee
5/11/2021 H D Womack $0.59 Paypal fee
5/11/2021 Helen Erickson $0.59 Paypal fee
5/12/2021 tamar kreiswirth $1.03 Paypal fee
5/12/2021 Shefije Miftari $1.75 Paypal fee
5/13/2021 Cassandra Peel $1.03 Paypal fee
5/14/2021 Bridgitte Sylvia Thum $2.48 Paypal fee
5/15/2021 Brian Eller $1.03 Paypal fee
5/18/2021 Clarissa Sarabia $1.75 Paypal fee
5/20/2021 Nick Harvey $1.03 Paypal fee
5/20/2021 Cynthia Dobronyi $0.59 Paypal fee
5/20/2021 CHARLES J KENT $1.17 Paypal fee
5/20/2021 Michael McNulty $0.59 Paypal fee
5/20/2021 Michelle Okpisz $0.88 Paypal fee



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Disbursements (Schedule B)
Paypal fees

Transaction Date Payee Amount Type of Operating Expense

5/20/2021 Mary Kay Busy $0.88 Paypal fee
5/21/2021 Virginia Geib $0.59 Paypal fee
5/22/2021 Timothy Lennon $0.59 Paypal fee
5/22/2021 Joanne Gouldin $0.59 Paypal fee
5/23/2021 David Bachman Williams $0.59 Paypal fee
5/23/2021 Martha McClements $0.59 Paypal fee
5/23/2021 Emily Nottingham $1.75 Paypal fee
5/23/2021 Justin Betts $0.88 Paypal fee
5/23/2021 Riana Johnson $0.59 Paypal fee
5/23/2021 Mark Mayer $0.59 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Kimberly Jaeger $0.59 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Jill Andersen $0.88 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Katharine Zeiders $1.03 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Clinton Barnes $1.75 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Michael Angelo $3.20 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Andrea Salazar $1.03 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Colleen Mahorney $0.88 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 katherine pew $0.88 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Brienne McCreery $1.75 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Monika Browatzki $0.88 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Catherine Ripley $3.20 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 J Michele Ream $6.10 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Karen Renda $1.75 Paypal fee



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Disbursements (Schedule B)
Paypal fees

Transaction Date Payee Amount Type of Operating Expense

5/24/2021 Michael Larson $1.32 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Ross Gibson $0.59 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 shealyn smith $0.59 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 lynette ramirez $0.45 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Brent Barber $3.20 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Jacob Tressel $0.74 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Graciela Catalan $1.46 Paypal fee
5/24/2021 Nathalia Untiveros $0.88 Paypal fee
5/25/2021 Joy Noriega $0.59 Paypal fee
5/25/2021 Talia Ramo $0.59 Paypal fee
5/25/2021 Kristina Whitsell $0.59 Paypal fee
5/25/2021 shelly goode $0.88 Paypal fee
5/25/2021 Danny Pagano $0.59 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Robert Colby $0.59 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Margaret Ramirez $0.59 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Andrew Simpson $1.08 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Albert Chamillard $1.75 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Joel Foster $0.59 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Clinton Boyd $0.59 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Clarissa Sarabia $0.59 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Sarah Maaske $0.59 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Rachael Eggebeen $0.59 Paypal fee
5/26/2021 Andrew Somers $0.59 Paypal fee
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Transaction Date Payee Amount Type of Operating Expense

5/27/2021 Donna Taylor $0.59 Paypal fee
5/27/2021 Kenneth Taylor $0.59 Paypal fee
5/27/2021 Bonnie Jean Owen $0.88 Paypal fee
5/28/2021 zoe oreilly $0.59 Paypal fee
5/29/2021 Moonie Tyler $0.59 Paypal fee

6/1/2021 Tiera Rainey $0.88 Paypal fee
6/3/2021 Kathryn Owcarzak $0.88 Paypal fee
6/6/2021 Jamie Utt $3.20 Paypal fee
6/9/2021 Molly McCloy $1.75 Paypal fee

6/10/2021 JOSEPH LUSK $1.08 Paypal fee
6/11/2021 Meaghan-Jillian Radek $0.88 Paypal fee
6/14/2021 Kyle McDonald $0.74 Paypal fee
6/18/2021 Eric Holm $1.03 Paypal fee
6/19/2021 Christopher Domin $3.20 Paypal fee
6/21/2021 Gale Griffin $1.75 Paypal fee
6/22/2021 Theo Kipnis $1.75 Paypal fee
6/22/2021 mary specio $1.75 Paypal fee
6/23/2021 Kayla Boyer $1.75 Paypal fee
6/23/2021 Theo Kipnis $1.75 Paypal fee
6/23/2021 Hillary Engel $1.75 Paypal fee
6/23/2021 Tiffany Clang $4.65 Paypal fee
6/24/2021 Leah Ford $0.59 Paypal fee
6/24/2021 Desiree Collins $0.74 Paypal fee
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Transaction Date Payee Amount Type of Operating Expense

6/24/2021 Sean Seeba $1.75 Paypal fee
6/24/2021 Paula Toffolo $1.46 Paypal fee
6/24/2021 Clinton Barnes $1.46 Paypal fee
6/24/2021 Amy Molnar $1.46 Paypal fee
6/24/2021 branden lau $0.88 Paypal fee
6/28/2021 Marty Valencia $1.75 Paypal fee
6/29/2021 Timothy Lennon $0.88 Paypal fee
6/30/2021 William Schubert $1.75 Paypal fee



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule C)
Candidate Contributions

Date First Name Last Name Street Address City State Zip Code Employer Occupation Amount Received
Cumulative Amount this 

Reporting Period
Cumulative Amount this 

Election Cycle

6/10/2021 Miranda Schubert 423 S Railroad Ave Tucson AZ 85701 U of A Academic Advisor $1,510.00 $1,510.00 $1,510.00



Q2 Financial Report - Miranda for Ward 6

Committee ID: 21-327-CT
Summary of Receipts (Schedule E)
In-Kind Donations

Date Name Street Address City State Zip Code Description
Amount 
Received

Cumulative Amount this 
Reporting Period

Cumulative Amount 
this Election Cycle

5/24/2021 Club Congress 311 E Congress St Tucson AZ 85701
In-kind donation of outdoor patio space for campaign 
event. Invoice in progress. $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00


